TheraGenesis

RETAIL SKINCARE RETAIL SKINCARE
Make Up Remover Treatment Masks Retail
Product ml | oz | Code a1y Cost Vitamin C Sleep Masque 50 | 1.7 TG026 $39.00
Micellar H20 100 | 3.4 TGO31 $18.50 Collagen Sleep Masque 50 1.7 TGO018 $30.00
Retinol AntiOx 50 1.7 TG041 $54.00

Cleaners

Essential Probiotic Gel 120 4 | TG029 $22.50 TRAVEL SIZE SKINCARE

Gentle Cleanser 120 4 | TGO033 $30.00 = Make Up Remover

Revitalizing 120 4 | TGO15 $32.00 Product ml oz Code Cost
Replenish Cleanser 120 4 | TGO037 $29.00 Micellar H20 50 | 1.7 TGTO2 $9.45
Toner Cleaners

Hydra Vite Toner 120 4 | TGO030 $25.00 Essential Probiotic Gel 50 | 1.7 | TGT03 $9.00
Soothing Toner 120 4 | TG032 $28.00 Gentle Cleanser 50 1.7 TGT04 $12.60

Revitalizing 50 1.7 | TGT05 $13.60

Exfoliant Replenish Cleanser 50 1.7 TGT037 $13.60
Lactic Microfoliant 100 | 3.4 TGO17 $45.00

Wild Yam & Liquorice Dermafoliant 35g | 1.2 TGO35 $21.00 Toner

Banana Souffle 50 1,7 TG034 $31.00 Hydra Vite Toner 50 | 1.7 | TGT06 $10.50
Corrective Serums Exfoliant

LumiBoost 30 1 | TG00? $46.00 Lactic Microfoliant 50 1.7 TGTO1 $23.00
LumiPlex 30 | 1 | TGO10 $45.00

Daily Vita C 30 1 | TG023 $42.00 Corrective Serums

Vita C 20% 30 | 1 | TGO39 $49.00 Daily Vita C 15 1 0.5 TGT023 $24.00
Dermaboost FGF 30 | 1 | TGOO1 $47.00 Hydralift 15 1 0.5 TGT006 $26.00
Hydralift 30 | 1 | TGO06 $47.00 Revitalax 15 1 0.5 TGT002 $25.00
Hydra Quench 30 1 | TG025 $40.00 Hydra Quench 15 1 0.5 TGT025 $23.00
Recovery 30 1 | TGOI11 $45.00

Retinol Renewing 1% capsules) | TGO13 $61.50 Treatment Creams

Revitalax 30 1 | TG002 $44.00 Contour Neck 15 0.5 TGT014 $26.00
Retinol 3X Serum 30 1 TG040 $52.00 Vita C 15 1 0.5 TG1024 $25.00
Aromatic Serums Hydralift Intensive 15 1 0.5 TGT003 $25.00
45 Lipid Balance 25 0.9 | TG038 $26.00 DNA Repair 15 1 0.5 TGT005 $17.00
Treatment Creams Treatment Masks

Contour Neck 50 1.7 1G0O14 $49.00 Collagen Sleep Masque 15 1 0.5/ TGT018 $17.00
DNA Repair 50 1.7 TGO05 $43.00

Vita C 50 | 1.7 TG024 $45.00

A.G.E Defense 50 1.7 TG004 $49.00 Kits Retail Each Kit contains 3 x 15 ml Serums

A.G.E. Intensive Repair 50 1,7 TGO036 $49.00 lluminate $55.00
Hydralift Intensive 50 | 1.7 | TG003 $49.00 (LumiBoost, LumiPlex, Luminosity)

Luminosity 50 1.7 TG0O08 $43.00 Nourish $55.00
Recovery Defense 50 1.7 TG0O12 $47.00 (Hydralift Serum, Hydralift Intensive Cream, Hydrating Collagen Mask)

Revitaderm Complex 50 1.7 TGO007 $43.00 Restore $55.00
Enviro Defense 50 1.7 TG042 $49.50 | (Recovery Serum, Recovery Defense Cream, Hydra Quench)

Treatment Eye Serums Revivify $55.00
Contouring Eye 15 1 0.5| TG020 $33.00 | |(Revitalax Serum, Revitaderm Complex, Contouring Neck Cream)

Eye Bright 15 1 0.5 1G027 $34.00 Vitamin C $55.00

(Daily Vita C Cream, Daily Vita C Serum, Daily Vita C Masque)

T: 1-800-461-3745 | 905-631-8230
Monday to Friday 2am-4pm (Eastern Standard Time)
sales@balneaspaproducts.com

April 2023



April 2023

PROFESSIONAL SKINCARE

Cleaners

Essential Probiotic Gel
Gentle Cleanser
Revitalizing

Replenish Cleanser

Toner
Hydra Vite Toner
Soothing Toner

Corrective Serums
LumiPlex

Daily Vita C

Vita C 20%
Dermaboost FGF
Hydralift

Hydra Quench
Recovery
Revitalax

Aromatic Serums
45 Lipid Balance

Treatment Creams
Contouring Neck

DNA Repair

Daily Vita C

A.G.E Defense

A.G.E. Intensive Repair
Hydralift Intensive Complex
Luminosity Moisture Complex
Recovery Defense
Revitaderm Complex
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1G028
1G137
TG109
TG145

TG138
1G139

1G116
1G127
1G147
TG111
TG112
G129
TG113
TG133

TG038

TG121
G117
TG128
TG132
TG141
TG118
G119
1G122
TG120
TG125

$31.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00

$45.00
$47.00

$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$51.00
$52.00
$56.00
$50.00
$52.00

$24.00

$91.00
$64.00
$92.00
$84.00
$91.00
$91.00
$70.00
$89.00
$67.00
$71.00

PROFESSIONAL SKINCARE

Make Up Remover
Product
Micellar H20

Eye Treatment Creams
Contouring Eye
Eye Bright

Treatment Masks

Daily Vita C

Hydrating Collagen

Vita C Peel Off Mask

Collagen Sheet Mask Vitamin C
Collagen Sheet Mask (stem cells)

Resurfacing Professional
Product

Peel Prep Solution

Peel Neutralizing Solution
Triplicity Multi Use Mandelic Blend
Renovar

Lactic Microfoliant

Salicylic Multifoliant

Wild Yam & Liquorice Dermafoliant
Banana Souffle

Resveratol Gel Peel

Dermaplaning Supplies

Sterile Stainless Steel Blade (PKT 10)
Stainless Steel Handle

Blade Remover

Placing Your Order

1-800-461-3745
905-631-8230
Monday to Friday 9am-4pm (Eastern Standard Time)

sales@balneaspaproducts.com
www.balneaspaproducts.com

ml oz | Code
180| 6 | TG136
50 1.7 TG115
50 1.7 TG134
180| 6 | TG130
180| 6 | TG123
180 | 6 | TG143
each TG301
leach TG302
ml oz | Code
120 4 | TG100
120 4 | TG101
60 2 | TG146
60 | 2 | TG103
180| 6 | TG108
180 6 | 1G107
75g| 2.6 | TG140
180| 6 | TG144
180 6 | TG142
DERMOO1
DERMO002
DERMO03

QrY

Prepaid by VISA, MasterCard or Amex. Please note: credit card transactions are processed in Canada.

Your credit card company may add additional charges.

Orders are shipped FOB Burlington, Ontario Canada

Distributed by Balnea Spa Products a division of

Balnea Therapeutic Day Spa Products Inc

We do not ship back orders. Please place on your next order.

If you receive damaged goods be sure to leave in original packaging

and contact customer service at 1-800-461-3745.

A 25% restocking fee applies to resaleable items.

Please note prices are subject to change without prior nofice.

Quotes are valid for 30 days. Please allow exira time for special order items.

Terms and Conditions

Delivery will be via courier service; with a signature of receipt option at a cost of $5.75.

If you decide to opt out of the $5.75 signature required fee; Balnea Spa Products takes no responsibility for any loss that may occur.
If you have alternate delivery instructions please advise our customer service department.

You will be responsible for goods if they are stolen or misplaced, when there is instructions for no signature required.

In the event the parcel is returned, you will incur an additional charge for re-delivery to the specific address.

Cost
$31.50

$56.00
$68.00

$98.00
$72.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00

Cost
$44.00
$46.00
$47.00
$47.00
$80.00
$72.00
$42.00
$97.00
$67.00

$13.00
$21.00
$8.00



