RETAIL SKINCARE						
Make Up Remover						
ml	oz	Code	QTY	Cost		
100	3.4	TG031		\$18.50		
			ml oz Code 100 3.4 TG031	1111 72 7707 4111		

Cleaners				
Essential Probiotic Gel	120	4	TG029	\$22.50
Gentle Cleanser	120	4	TG033	\$30.00
Revitalizing	120	4	TG015	\$32.00
Replenish Cleanser	120	4	TG037	\$29.00

Toner				
Hydra Vite Toner	120	4	TG030	\$25.00
Soothing Toner	120	4	TG032	\$28.00
Exfoliant				
Lactic Microfoliant	100	3.4	TG017	\$45.00
Wild Yam & Liquorice Dermafoliant	35g	1.2	TG035	\$21.00
Banana Souffle	50	1.7	TG034	\$31.00

Corrective Serums				
LumiBoost	30	1	TG009	\$46.00
LumiPlex	30	1	TG010	\$45.00
Daily Vita C	30	1	TG023	\$42.00
Vita C 20%	30	1	TG039	\$49.00
Dermaboost FGF	30	1	TG001	\$47.00
Hydralift	30	1	TG006	\$47.00
Hydra Quench	30	1	TG025	\$40.00
Recovery	30	1	TG011	\$45.00
Retinol Renewing 1%	capsi	Jles)	TG013	\$61.50
Revitalax	30	1	TG002	\$44.00
Retinol 3X Serum	30	1	TG040	\$52.00
Aromatic Serums				
45 Lipid Balance	25	0.9	TG038	\$26.00

Treatment Creams				
Contour Neck	50	1.7	TG014	\$49.00
DNA Repair	50	1.7	TG005	\$43.00
Vita C	50	1.7	TG024	\$45.00
A.G.E Defense	50	1.7	TG004	\$49.00
A.G.E. Intensive Repair	50	1,7	TG036	\$49.00
Hydralift Intensive	50	1.7	TG003	\$49.00
Luminosity	50	1.7	TG008	\$43.00
Recovery Defense	50	1.7	TG012	\$47.00
Revitaderm Complex	50	1.7	TG007	\$43.00
Enviro Defense	50	1.7	TG042	\$49.50
Treatment Eye Serums				
Contouring Eye	15	0.5	TG020	\$33.00
Eye Bright	15	0.5	TG027	\$34.00

RETAIL SKINCARE						
Treatment Masks Retail						
Vitamin C Sleep Masque	50	1.7	TG026		\$39.00	
Collagen Sleep Masque	50	1.7	TG018		\$30.00	
Retinol AntiOx	50	1.7	TG041		\$54.00	

TRAVEL SIZE SKINCARE				
Make Up Remover				
Product	ml	oz	Code	Cost
Micellar H2O	50	1.7	TGT02	\$9.45

Cleaners				
Essential Probiotic Gel	50	1.7	TGT03	\$9.00
Gentle Cleanser	50	1.7	TGT04	\$12.60
Revitalizing	50	1.7	TGT05	\$13.60
Replenish Cleanser	50	1.7	TGT037	\$13.60

Toner				
Hydra Vite Toner	50	1.7	TGT06	\$10.50

E	xfoliant				
Lo	actic Microfoliant	50	1.7	TGT01	\$23.00

Corrective Serums				
Daily Vita C	15	0.5	TGT023	\$24.00
Hydralift	15	0.5	TGT006	\$26.00
Revitalax	15	0.5	TGT002	\$25.00
Hydra Quench	15	0.5	TGT025	\$23.00

Treatment Creams				
Contour Neck	15	0.5	TGT014	\$26.00
Vita C	15	0.5	TGT024	\$25.00
Hydralift Intensive	15	0.5	TGT003	\$25.00
DNA Repair	15	0.5	TGT005	\$17.00

Treatment Masks				
Collagen Sleep Masque	15	0.5	TGT018	\$17.00

Kits Retail Each Kit contains 3 x 15 ml Serums				
Illuminate	\$55.00			
(LumiBoost, LumiPlex, Luminosity)				
Nourish	\$55.00			
(Hydralift Serum, Hydralift Intensive Cream, Hydrating Collag	gen Mask)			
Restore	\$55.00			
(Recovery Serum, Recovery Defense Cream, Hydra Quench)				
Revivify	\$55.00			
(Revitalax Serum, Revitaderm Complex, Contouring Neck Cre	am)			
Vitamin C	\$55.00			
(Daily Vita C Cream, Daily Vita C Serum, Daily Vita C Masgue)				

PROFESSIONAL SKINCARE						
Cleaners						
Essential Probiotic Gel	200	6.7	TG028	\$31.00		
Gentle Cleanser	240	8	TG137	\$50.00		
Revitalizing	240	8	TG109	\$48.00		
Replenish Cleanser	240	8	TG145	\$48.00		
Toner						

Toner				
Hydra Vite Toner	240	8	TG138	\$45.00
Soothing Toner	240	8	TG139	\$47.00

Corrective Serums				
LumiPlex	50	1.7	TG116	\$50.00
Daily Vita C	50	1.7	TG127	\$60.00
Vita C 20%	50	1.7	TG147	\$60.00
Dermaboost FGF	50	1.7	TG111	\$51.00
Hydralift	50	1.7	TG112	\$52.00
Hydra Quench	50	1.7	TG129	\$56.00
Recovery	50	1.7	TG113	\$50.00
Revitalax	50	1.7	TG133	\$52.00

Aromatic Serums				
45 Lipid Balance	25	0.9	TG038	\$24.00

Treatment Creams				
Contouring Neck	120	4	TG121	\$91.00
DNA Repair	120	4	TG117	\$64.00
Daily Vita C	120	4	TG128	\$92.00
A.G.E Defense	120	4	TG132	\$84.00
A.G.E. Intensive Repair	120	4	TG141	\$91.00
Hydralift Intensive Complex	120	4	TG118	\$91.00
Luminosity Moisture Complex	120	4	TG119	\$70.00
Recovery Defense	120	4	TG122	\$89.00
Revitaderm Complex	120	4	TG120	\$67.00
BB Cream Light SPF18	120	4	TG125	\$71.00

PROFESSIONAL SKINCARE							
Make Up Remover							
Product	ml	oz	Code	QTY	Cost		
Micellar H2O	180	6	TG136		\$31.50		

Eye Treatment Creams				
Contouring Eye	50	1.7	TG115	\$56.00
Eye Bright	50	1.7	TG134	\$68.00

Treatment Masks				
Daily Vita C	180	6	TG130	\$98.00
Hydrating Collagen	180	6	TG123	\$72.00
Vita C Peel Off Mask	180	6	TG143	\$75.00
Collagen Sheet Mask Vitamin C	each		TG301	\$10.00
Collagen Sheet Mask (stem cells)	leach		TG302	\$10.00

Resurfacing Professional						
Product	ml	oz	Code	Cost		
Peel Prep Solution	120	4	TG100	\$44.00		
Peel Neutralizing Solution	120	4	TG101	\$46.00		
Triplicity Multi Use Mandelic Blend	60	2	TG146	\$47.00		
Renovar	60	2	TG103	\$47.00		
Lactic Microfoliant	180	6	TG108	\$80.00		
Salicylic Multifoliant	180	6	TG107	\$72.00		
Wild Yam & Liquorice Dermafoliant	75g	2.6	TG140	\$42.00		
Banana Souffle	180	6	TG144	\$97.00		
Resveratol Gel Peel	180	6	TG142	\$67.00		

Dermaplaning Supplies		
Sterile Stainless Steel Blade (PKT 10)	DERM001	\$13.00
Stainless Steel Handle	DERM002	\$21.00
Blade Remover	DERM003	\$8.00

Placing Your Order

1-800-461-3745 905-631-8230

Monday to Friday 9am-4pm (Eastern Standard Time)

sales@balneaspaproducts.com www.balneaspaproducts.com

Prepaid by VISA, MasterCard or Amex. Please note: credit card transactions are processed in Canada. Your credit card company may add additional charges.

Orders are shipped FOB Burlington, Ontario Canada

Distributed by Balnea Spa Products a division of Balnea Therapeutic Day Spa Products Inc

We do not ship back orders. Please place on your next order.

If you receive damaged goods be sure to leave in original packaging and contact customer service at 1-800-461-3745.

A 25% restocking fee applies to resaleable items.

Please note prices are subject to change without prior notice. Quotes are valid for 30 days. Please allow extra time for special order items.

Terms and Conditions

Delivery will be via courier service; with a signature of receipt option at a cost of \$5.75.

If you decide to opt out of the \$5.75 signature required fee; Balnea Spa Products takes no responsibility for any loss that may occur.

If you have alternate delivery instructions please advise our customer service department.

You will be responsible for goods if they are stolen or misplaced, when there is instructions for no signature required.

In the event the parcel is returned, you will incur an additional charge for re-delivery to the specific address.